446

BUS
NUM

0201
0202
0203
0301
0401
05

08

1001
1002
1401
1601
9402
9404

MURRAY IND.

PLATE

NUM
K7621
K7620
K8520
KM1112
M2694
KM6575
N5854
KPO687
KP1951
C2077
C7718
H5556
H5190

BUS CAP

TYPE

REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG

78
78
66
24
22
66
72
72
22
72
72
78
78

BUS
USE

SPR

SPR
DLY
DLY
DLY
DLY
DLY
DLY
DLY
DLY

SCHOOL BUS INVENTORY

CHASSIS INFO

--------- PURCHASE ------------
MODEL MAKE VIN COND svC BY
YEAR YEAR

2002 INTER GAANO02A 943730 NEW 2002 STA
2002 INTER GAAN22A 943731 NEW 2002 STA
2002 INTER RAAN12A947149 NEW 2002 STA
2003 FORD E35F13HB52638 NEW 2003 STA
2004 FORD E35F63HB48486 NEW 2004 STA
2006 FREIG AXDCB86CV12025 NEW 2005 STA
2009 INTER UAAN99B046355 NEW 2008 STA
2010 INTER UAANB8BB286275 NEW 2010 STA
2010 FREIG E4AFPO9ADA08594 NEW 2010 STA
2015 BLUE UAANS8FB567188 NEW 2014 STA
2017 INTER UC8NOHB751965 NEW 2016 STA
1994 INTER SAAN8BRA062421 NEW 1994 STA
1994 INTER SAAN1RA062423 NEW 1994 STA

BODY

MODEL MAKE
YEAR

2002 WARD
2002 WARD
2002 WARD
2003 OTHER
2004 MIDB
2005 THOM
2009 ICC
2010 ICC
2010 THOM
2015 BLUE
2017 ICC
1994 WARD
1994 WARD

PURCH
BY

STA
STA

------- FEATURES
AUTO ENG
TRAN TYPE
Y D
Y D
Y D
Y D
Y D
Y D
Y D
Y D
Y D
Y D
Y D
Y D
Y D

BODY
TYPE

O oo o >» 000 >» >» O 00

PURCH
CcosT
60,774.00
60,774.00
58,069.00
34,368.00
35,227.00
57,541.00
75,492.00
76,742.00
0.00
86,078.00
84,131.00
51,970.00
51,970.00

DEPRC

$0

$0

$0
$2,062
$2,114
$3,452
$6,039
$7,674
$0
$8,608
$10,096
$0

$0

12/14/2016

DEPRC

TODATE
$75,360
$75,360
$72,006
$42,616
$41,568
$64,446
$69,453
$56,789
$0
$29,267
$10,096
$64,443
$64,443

CASH

88888

8

$6,039
$19,953

$56,811
$74,035



446  MURRAY IND.

BUS PLATE BUS CAP BUS
NUM NUM TYPE USE

SCHOOL BUS INVENTORY

CHASSIS INFO

MODEL MAKE
YEAR

VIN

PURCHASE_YR
1994
2002
2003
2004
2005
2008
2010
2014
2016
Grand Total:
Total Depreciated:

Total Out Of Depreciation:

NUMBER OF BUSES

R RN R R R R oW N

=
O\lw

DEPRECIATION

$0.00

$0.00
$2,062.08
$2,113.62
$3,452.46
$6,039.36
$7,674.20
$8,607.80
$10,095.72
$40,045.24

12/14/2016
20] ) NS S FEATURES -------
PURCHASE ----nn-ex--
svc BY MODEL MAKE PURCH  AUTO ENG BODY PURCH DEPRC DEPRC
YEAR YEAR BY TRAN TYPE TYPE cosT TODATE
CONTRACTOR OWNED SCHOOL BOARD OWNED
Capacity DAILY SPARE ACTIVITY DAILY SPARE ACTIVITY

22 0 0 0 2 0 0

24 0 0 0 1 0 0

66 0 0 0 2 0 0

2 0 0 0 4 0 0

78 0 0 0 0 4 0

Totals: 0 0 0 9 4 0

Manual Transmissions
Automatic Transmissions
Gasoline Engines

Diesel Engines

Type D Bodies

13

13

CASH
VAL



